
 
2022 Varsity Soccer Schedule 

 

Head Coach: Matthew Pihokker 

 

Assistant Coach: Courtney Kershaw 

 

Home Field is located at Belmont Mansion and Chaminoux Drive 

 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022  PAC   3pm  Home Field 

 

Friday, September 9, 2022  at Bodine  3pm  1431 N 6th Street 

 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022  Fels   3pm  Home Field 

 

Friday, September 16, 2022  Bartram   3pm  Home Field  

 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022  Swenson  3pm  Home Field 

 

Friday, September 23, 2022  at Southern  3pm  10th and Bigler 

 

Monday, September 26, 2022  at Girard College 4pm  2101 S College Avenue 

 

Wednesday, September 28, 2022  at Palumbo  3pm  10th and Bigler 

 

Friday, September 30, 2022  Olney   3pm  Home Field 

 

Friday, October 7, 2022   at FLC   3pm  Rhawn and State Road  

 

Friday, October 14, 2022   at String Theory  3pm  FDR Park   

 


